
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/367/76 HALAPPA B. SHOBHA TAKIES ROAD, HARIHAR 

TQ,  , HARIHAR-  577 601

2 KAR/11/82 EQBAL HUSSAIN M 4TH MAIN, 1ST CROSS, J.C.EXTN,   

HARIHARA POST,  HARIHAR-  

3 KAR/480/83 BHADRESHI B KUMBOBUR, HARIHAR TQ 

CHITRADURGA DIST, , HARIHAR-  

4 KAR/62/84 KALAL S M SRI LAXMI NIVAS', BEHIND 

RAILWAY STATION HARIHAR 

DIST : CHITRADURGA, , HARIHAR-  

577 602

5 KAR/449/84 KITTUR SHAIKH IBRAHIM 4TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS, HIGH 

SCHOOL EXTENSION, HARIHAR, 

HARIHAR-  577 601

6 KAR/76/87 PYARI ZAMROOD SHAIKH NO,     E/8,      LABOUR   COLONY, 

YANTRAPUR  POST,      HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  

7 KAR/383/88 GANGAPPA. B. KUMBALUR POST, HARIHAR 

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577    530

8 KAR/192/89 SHRI. KENCHAPPA K YALAVATTI, JIGALI POST,  

HARIHAR TALUK,      

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  

9 KAR/250/90 SYED KHALEELUR 

RAHAMAN

F-76, HOSPITAL ROAD HARIHAR 

TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  

577 601

10 KAR/583/91 CHAINRAJ M.D. TAMPLE ROAD, HARIHAR,  , 

HARIHAR-  

11 KAR/678/91 NISAR AHAMED KHAN BASAVESWARA BADAVANE 

NANDIGUDI ROAD, NEAR GANESH 

THEATRE, MALEBENNUR, 

HARIHAR TQ, CHITRADURGA 

DIST,  Harihar-  

12 KAR/248/92 HANUMANTHAPPA K. HOLE SIRIGERE POST, HARIHAR 

TQ,   CHITRADURGA DIST,  

HARIHAR-  577 516

13 KAR/294/92 BASAVARAJAPPA M.V. BHANUVALLI HARIHAR TQ,   

CHITRADURGA DIST,  HARIHAR-  

577 516

14 KAR/662/92 VAIJAYANTHI KULKARNI ADVOCATE, `ROHINI`, FORT,  

HARIHAR-  577 601
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15 KAR/152/93 SUBHASCHANDRA BOSE A K RAJANAHALLY POST HARIHAR 

TQ,   DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  

16 KAR/931/93 SHIVASHANKAR H.S. 218, 3RD MAIN, P.J. EXTN,  

DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-  577 

002

17 KAR/961/93 MANJUNATHA E. 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS TIPPU 

NAGAR, YANTHRA PUR POST, 

HARIHAR, DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  

18 KAR/595/94 SHIVALAIAH D G NANDIGUDI, VASANA (P),  

HARIHAR (T), DAVANAGERE DIST,  

HARIHAR-  577 516

19 KAR/605/94 LINGARAJA K PALYA ( AT) K N HALLI PO, 

HARIHAR TQ,CHITRADURGA DIST, 

HARIHAR-  577 516

20 KAR/617/94 NAGENDRAPPA M AT & PO: RAJANALLI, TQ: 

HARIHAR,  , HARIHAR-  577 601

21 KAR/828/94 SHADAKSHARAIAH H M HALEPETE ROAD HONNALLI, 

SHIMOGA DIST, HONNALI-  577 217

22 KAR/996/94 NAGARAJA B S/O  BASAPPA,   TEMPLE ROAD, 

HARIHAR,  DAVANAGERE 

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  577 601

23 KAR/297/95 SAYED YUNUS BHANUVALI (PO) CHITRADURGA 

DIST,  , Chitradurga-  577 516

24 KAR/623/95 SHIVAKUMAR H B KUMBALUR  AT  &  POST 

HARIHARA TQ,  CHITRADURGA 

DIST, HARIHAR-  577 530

25 KAR/1236/95 RAJA K. MATRU KRUPA',  2ND MAIN, 14TH 

CROSS, , RAJARAM NAGAR, , 

HARIHAR -  577601

26 KAR/1624/95 MOHAN RAO M.H. SREE DATTA KRUPA HARIHAR - 

FORT TOWN, CHITRADURGA DIST,  

HARIHAR-  

27 KAR/1760/95 ASHOKA N.B. H K V BUILDING SHIMOGA ROAD, 

HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  577 601

28 KAR/1861/95 PRASANNA KUMAR S. 1ST MAIN, 10TH CROSS, J.C. EXTN. 

HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  577 601
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29 KAR/1174/96 PRASAD M.G. 263, MARATHA STREET HARIHAR 

TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  

577 601

30 KAR/1317/96 RAJU B. BHANUVALLY POST HARIHAR TQ, 

CHITRADURGA DIST,  HARIHAR-  

31 KAR/18/97 RAJASHEKARA K BENNY HOUSE, HARLAPUR 

EXTENSION 1ST MAIN, 2ND 

CROSS, HARIHAR TQ, 

DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  577 

601

32 KAR/331/97 DHENUKUMARI A 1ST MAIN, 2ND  CROSS, 

KESHAVANAGAR, HARIHAR TQ, 

DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  577 

601

33 KAR/408/97 RAJU TIRAKPPA MASAVALLI AT  & POST ; K N HALLI 

HARIHARA   TALUK, DAVANGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR

34 KAR/394/98 NAGARAJ HALAWAGAL IBRAHIM MANZIL,  DOODI BEEDI  

ROAD HARIHAR  TQ, DAVANGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  577 601

35 KAR/774/98 MANJAPPA S HANAGAVADI  POST, HARIHAR 

TALUK, DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

36 KAR/1004/98 SYED SANAULLA 3RD MAIN,    10TH CROSS,   H  S   

EXTENSION, HARIHAR,  

DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

577    601

37 KAR/1519/98 CHETANA S D/0   SRIKANTA SWAMY,    NO,   4,    

4TH CROSS, SIDDAGANGA  

EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-  

572   102

38 KAR/1848/98 PRADEEP R `RAMESH BHAVAN` 

INDIRANAGAR,  MALEBENNUR,  

DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-  577 

530

39 KAR/79/99 THIMMANNA GOWDA B G G   BEVINAHALLI   AT  &  POST 

HARIHARA    TALUK, 

DAVANAGERE    DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  
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40 KAR/88/99 SHIVAKUMAR A AT &  POST : KUMBALUR 

HARIHARA   TALUK, 

DAVANAGERE   DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577 530

41 KAR/1243/99 RANGANATHA K P KOMARANA HALLY   POST 

HARIHAR   TALUK, DAVANAGERE   

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

42 KAR/1964/99 HARISHA PISE BALAJI  MEDICALS,  8TH MAIN J C   

EXTENSION,   HARIHAR  TALUK, 

DAVANAGERE   DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577 601

43 KAR/2492/99 MALLIKARJUNA B BASAVESHWARA   EXTN, 

MALEBENNUR,    HARIHAR    

TALUK, DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577 520

44 KAR/2515/99 GAYATHRI G KULKARNI C/O,    V    R    KULKARNI FORT 

AREA,  HARIHAR  TALUK, 

DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

577 601

45 KAR/2549/99 MOHAN LALSA K 179,   " CHANDRA NIVAS", NEAR 

VEERAKTH MATH,  HARIHAR  

TALUK,   DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

46 KAR/3033/99 PURNIMA N BHANUVALLY, HARIHAR TQ,  

DAVANAGER DIST, HARIHAR-  

47 KAR/3448/99 GANGADHARAPPA N B HOLE-SIRIGERE POST , , HARIHAR-  

577 516

48 KAR/3452/99 D M SWAMYNATHA BEHIND RLY RUNNING ROOM, 

YANTRAPUR POST,  HARIHAR TQ,  

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  577 

602

49 KAR/3455/99 SHUBHA K S MARULA SIDDESWARA NILAYA 

6TH CROSS, 1ST MAIN, `C` BLOCK, 

VIDYANAGAR, HARIHAR-  577 601

50 KAR/3621/99 MANJUNATHA S KOMARANAHALLI   POST 

HAIRHAR   TALUK, DAVANAGERE   

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

51 KAR/3671/99 NAIK G K HINDASAGATTA ,  GOVINAHAL  

POST HARIHAR  TALUK, 

DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  
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52 KAR/3681/99 RAJAPPA N KONDAJJI    POST HARIHAR    

TALUK, DAVANAGERE   DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

53 KAR/3723/99 BASAVAYAPPA G INGALAGUNDI POST  : 

DHULEHOLE, HARIHAR    TALUK ,  

DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

54 KAR/3771/99 DANAPPA   H DOOR NO,  73, 

LAXMIVENKATESHWAR P 

NILAYA, 2ND FLOOR, , S 

NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, IST 

MAIN, IST CROSS,  DAVANAGERE-  

577004

55 KAR/3900/99 SREEDHAR MEHARWADE `A` TYPE HOUSE RAJARAM 

NAGAR, HARIHAR  TALUK   ,  

DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

577 601

56 KAR/4893/99 VAMANA MURTHY A 3RD MAIN ,   8TH CROSS H S 

EXTENSION, HARIHARA    TALUK  

,   DAVANGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

57 KAR/219/2000 NAGANA GOWDA K. H. KADARA NAYAKANA HALLI 

HARIHAR TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  

58 KAR/280/2000 PALAKSHI K. H. BANUVALLI POST HARIHAR TQ,  

DAVANAGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  

59 KAR/1145/2000 KOTRESHAPPA A DUGGAVATTI POST HARAPANA 

HALLI TQ,   DAVANAGERE DIST,   

HARAPANAHALLI-  

60 KAR/1814/2000 BHAGYA JYOTHI M T 2, P, E,  OFFICE, P B ROAD , , 

HARIHAR-  

61 KAR/1817/2000 BHAGYA K 214, HOSPET STREET, , , HARIHAR-  

62 KAR/2002/2000 PATIL M B KOKKANUR POST, HARIHAR TQ,   

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  571 

416

63 KAR/2147/2000 SAKAMMA N S MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA 3RD 

MAIN, 12TH CROSS, J C 

EXTENSION, , HARIHAR-  

64 KAR/2272/2000 VENKATESHA T KUNEBELEKERE POST, HARIHAR 

TQ,  DAVANAGERE DIST,  , 

HARIHAR-  

65 KAR/2328/2000 SHANTHARAJAPPA H C BELLUDI POST, HARIHAR TQ, , 

DAVANAGERE DIST,  , HARIHAR-  
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66 KAR/2566/2000 VIVEKANANDA B KOKANUR POST, HARIHAR TQ,  

DAVANAGERE DIST,  , 

DAVANGERE-  577 530

67 KAR/2576/2000 PRAKASH N HOLE SIRIGERE POST, HARIHAR 

TQ,  DAVANAGERE DIST,  , 

HARIHAR-  

68 KAR/3026/2000 SHASHIDHAR D ANWERI SRIKURUVATTI BASVESHWARA 

KRUPA 3RD CROSS,  A BLOCK, 

VIDYANAGAR, HARIHAR-  

69 KAR/3037/2000 HARISH G B SRI RAMBHA,   PURISH KRUPA,   

GUTTUR   POST OLD HARLAPUR,    

HARIHAR   TALUK, DAVANAGERE   

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

70 KAR/498/2001 SIDDESHAPPA S G NITTUR AT: PO,  HARIHAR TQ,  

DAVANAGERE DIST,  , , HARIHAR-  

71 KAR/534/2001 KENCHAPPA NITUVALLI HOLE SIRIGERE POST, HARIHAR 

TQ,  DAVANAGERE DIST,  , 

HARIHAR-  577 516

72 KAR/1230/2001 NINGAPPA GUTTURU POST HARIHAR TQ, 

DAVANAGERE  DIST, HARIHAR-  

73 KAR/1702/2001 THIMMANAGOWDA 

SHANTAVEERAPPA N P

AT ; NANDI TAVARE HARIHAR TQ, 

DAVANAGERE DIST & TQ, 

HARIHAR-  

74 KAR/2697/2001 PARASHURAMA A MUDEGOWDER STREET NEAR 

EKANATHAMMA TEMPLE, , 

HARIHAR-  577 601

75 KAR/2937/2001 SHRI. MAHANTHAPPA M N 1ST MAIN, 4TH CROSS,  

NEELAKANTANAGAR, HARIHAR-  

577 601

76 KAR/87/2002 BASAVARAJA K .C. AMARAVATHI POST HARIHAR, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT.,  

HARIHAR-  577 601

77 KAR/582/2002 NAGAPPA Y S/0  NINGAPPA  YEKKEGONDI, R/0  

NANDITAVARE   VILLAGE,  

HARIHAR  TALUK,     

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577  601

78 KAR/2163/2002 INAYATH T S/0  ABDUL  SATTAR,          1ST  

CROSS, NEW  BHARAMPUR,  

HARIHAR,      DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  577  601
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79 KAR/635/2003 SHAMBULINGA PATIL K G S/0  SOMASHEKARAPPA  PATIL,     ' 

C '   BLOCK, 10TH  CROSS,     

VIDYANAGAR,      HARIHAR, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577   601

80 KAR/2137/2003 YUVARAJ       T    V S/0   VENKATANARAYANAPPA,    

KAVALETTU, KUMARAPATTANA  

POST,  RANEBENNUR  TALUK,   

HAVERI   DISTRICT,  DAVANGERE-  

581   123

81 KAR/2146/2003 RUDRAGOWDA P S/0  N  B  PANCHAPPA,  C/0  N B R  

TRADING CO, OPP;  A P M C  YARD,      

SHIMOGA   ROAD,  HARIHAR.      

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   601

82 KAR/3075/2003 AMBASA MEHARWADE S/0   LAKSHMANASA,     NEAR  

VIRAKTHMATH, HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577    601

83 KAR/3118/2003 SHASHISHEKHARA M J S/0   M  JAYAPPA,    VIDYA NAGAR, 

' C '   BLOCK,   1ST  CROSS,  

HARIHAR,     DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR

84 KAR/1074/2004 MOUNESHA K S SREE  ANNAPURNA  NILAYA C  

BLOCK  3RD  CROSS, 

VIDYANAGAR  HARIHAR, 

HARIHAR-  577601

85 KAR/1088/2004 KANADAL  RAJESH  

CHANDRAPA

S/0  CHANDRAPPA  KANDAL,   1ST  

MAIN, 1ST  CROSS,   BEHIND  

POLICE QUARTERS,  

HARALAPURA,    HARIHAR,  

HARIHAR

86 KAR/2529/2004 SANTHOSH BABU H S/0   SHIVAYYA,     GAJANANA 

KRUPA, HAMSAGAR  COMPOUND,      

HARIHAR,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR-  577   602

87 KAR/2841/2004 NAGAPPA S/0   MARIYAPPA,     BHANUVALLI  

POST, HARIHARA  TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

DAVANGERE-  577   516
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88 KAR/2889/2004 SATHISH KUMAR T P S/0   T  PADMANABHA SHETTY,   

MERCHANT, DODDABATHI  POST,  

DAVANAGERE  TALUK  &   

DISTRICT,  DAVANGERE-  577   566

89 KAR/2893/2004 ANAND KUMAR B S/0    B   HALAPPA,      ADVOCATE, 

VIDYA NAGAR,     HARI HAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

90 KAR/3275/2004 NEELAKANTAIAH K M S/0   CHANDRASHEKARAIAH, 

KONDAJJI  POST,    HARIHARA  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

91 KAR/3316/2004 JINACHANDRA G B S/0   G  S   BHARAMAPPA,   

RATNATRAYA NILAYA OPP;  

AMRUTHESWARA & KALIKADEVI 

TEMPLE,  TEMPLE ROAD,    

HARIHAR,    DAVANAGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  577   601

92 KAR/3669/2004 CHANNAPPA K S/0   ARAKERI  HALAPPA,   

BELLUDI  POST, HARIHAR   

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

93 KAR/3684/2004 ABDUL RAHEEM BASHA S/0   SANAULLA,    YANTRAPURA  

POST, BEHIND RAILWAY 

RUNNING ROOM,  HARIHAR,    

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR

94 KAR/104/2005 GANTI KUBERA GOUDA S/0   GANTI SHEKHARAPPA, 

VASANA AT POST,     HARIHARA  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

95 KAR/2751/2005 BASAVANAGOWDA B P S/0   PUTTAPPA,   KUMBALUR  

POST, HARIHAR  TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

96 KAR/3223/2005 MAHESHI B N S/0   B   NAGARAJAPPA, HOLE 

SIRIGERE  POST,    HARI HAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

97 KAR/3292/2005 BASAVARAJAPPA K M GANIKE  NO.3,   BEML LAYOUT, 

RAJARAJESHWARI  NAGAR, 

BANGALORE-  
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98 KAR/3357/2005 NAGARAJA K V S/0   VIRUPAKSHAPPA,    

RAJANAHALLI   POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

99 KAR/3525/2005 DARSHAN. M. PATEL S/0   M   N   PATEL,     NO.   103 - 81, 

CHURCH  ROAD,     HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577   601

100 KAR/3652/2005 DHARMARAJA M N S/0   NAGENDRA GOWDA,    

HOSAPALYA, K  N   HALLI  POST,     

HARIHAR  TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR

101 KAR/3712/2005 KARIYAPPA P H S/0   HANUMANTHAPPA,    

ADAPURA  ( RESI), NITTUR  POST,    

HARIHAR  TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR

102 KAR/3740/2005 KAMALESH S/0   DEVICHAND,    HITENDRA 

BANGLE STORES SHIMOGA  

CIRCLE,     HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTIRCT,  

HARIHAR

103 KAR/3747/2005 BASAVARAJA A S/0    BASAPPA  AMARAVATI, 

RAJANAHALLI POST,   HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   601

104 KAR/3998/2005 MANJUNATHA L S/0  LAKSHMAPPA,    1ST  MAIN,   

3RD  CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR,    ' B '  

BLOCK,    HARIHARA,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   601

105 KAR/4018/2005 MANJULA      V D/0    VEERABHADRAPPA,     2ND  

MAIN, 3RD  CROSS,    VIJAYA 

NAGAR,    HARIHARA,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   602

106 KAR/109/2006 RAMESH S/0   BASAVANA GOWDA,    

RAMATHEERTHA VILLAGE, 

BHANUVALLI   POST,   HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR
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107 KAR/240/2006 SUDHA PARASAPPA 

SALAKATTI

D/0   PARASAPPA  SALAKATTI,    

NO.  113, M I G  S W W C,   4TH  

PHASE,   NEW TOWN,  

YELAHANKA  POST,      

BANGALORE,  BANGALORE-  560   

064

108 KAR/383/2006 PRASANNA N NO. 165, D BLOCK, AMARAVATHI 

HOUSING COLONY,  HARIHARA, 

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHARA-  

577601

109 KAR/670/2006 NAGARAJ H H S/0   H   HANUMANAGOWDA,      

BANNIKODU POST, HARIHAR   

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

110 KAR/723/2006 DURGADA GANESHAPPA 

KOTRAPPA

S/0   KOTRAPPA,      AT  &  POST;   

AIRANI  , RANEBENNUR  TALUK,  

HAVERI  DISTRICT,  RANEBENNUR

111 KAR/829/2006 ERANAGOUDA  

PARAMESHWARAPPAGOUD

A

S/0   PARAMESHWARAPPA 

GOUDA, GOVINAHALU  POST,    

HARIHAR  TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR

112 KAR/984/2006 SHRI. SYED IMRAN S/0      SYED   AMEERJAN,   GP road 

2nd cross near padmamba nursing home  

SAGAR, 577401 SHIMOGA  

DISTRICT.

113 KAR/2884/2006 SHASHIKALA. M. N 

NIRANJANAIAH M

D/0   M   NIRANJANAIAH,    

UKKADAGATHRI   POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

114 KAR/3323/2006 GANESH B S S/0   B   G    SHIVARAJ,     

HAMSAGAR  COMPOUND, 

YANTRAPUR  POST,    HARIHAR, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   602

115 KAR/3362/2006 RAGHAVENDRA C B S/0    BIDDADAPPA,     

HALLADAKERE  VILLAGE, 

HARIHAR  TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR-  577   601
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116 KAR/3423/2006 SRINIVASA T R S/0   T   RANGAPPA,     

MALALAHALLI VILLAGE, 

YELEHOLI  POST,    HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

117 KAR/3527/2006 SAHIRABHANU D/0     M   HASSAIN  SAB,     5TH  

MAIN, 2ND  CROSS,      H   S   

EXTENSION,   HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577    601

118 KAR/3633/2006 MAMATHA B H D/0    B   MALA,    J  M  J   VILL,    

3RD  MAIN, 4TH  CROSS,    VIDYA 

NAGAR,    HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577    601

119 KAR/3969/2006 ANANDA N S/0   N    ANJANEYA,     KUMBLUR   

POST, HARIHAR   TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

120 KAR/553/2007 SHOBHA U S W/0   PRAKASH  KONDAJJI,  

SHIMOGA  ROAD, SRI  

SIDDALINGESHWARA TRADING 

COMPANY,  NEAR VIJAYA BANK,    

HARIHAR,  DAVANAGERE 

DISTRICT, HARIHAR

121 KAR/941/2007 SURESH KUMAR Y S/0   YALLAPPA,    TEGGINA KERI,   

2ND  CROSS, HARIHARA,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

122 KAR/952/2007 KUMAR BENNUR 

HUCHANGAPPA

S/0   BENNUR  HUCHANGAPPA,   

KUMBLOUR POST, HARIHARA  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

123 KAR/967/2007 SHASHIDHARA D H S/0   D  H    HANUMANTHAPPA, 

KOKKANUR  POST,    HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

124 KAR/1084/2007 MARUTHI 

HANUMANTHAPPA BEDAR

S/0   HANUMANTHAPPA  BEDAR,    

1ST  MAIN, 5TH  CROSS,  IN DIRA 

NAGAR,   HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR
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125 KAR/2694/2007 MANJUNATH. B. BEERAPPA. 

K

S/0    K   BEERAPPA,    NO.  258,   

DODDI  STREET, HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   601

126 KAR/3290/2007 MATTIHALLI BASAVARAJ S/0   PASHUPATEPPA,    SRI  

BASAVA SADANA, ANJANEYA  

BADAVANE,    AMARAVATHI  

POST,  HARIHAR  TALUK,    

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

127 KAR/3765/2007 CHANDRACHARI S/0   PURVACHARI,      

KAMALAPUR  POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   516

128 KAR/3880/2007 VIJAYENDRA M N S/0   MOHAN  NAVALE,   TUNGA 

BHADRA  COLONY, HARIHAR,  

DAVANAGERE   DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR-  577   601

129 KAR/4300/2007 PATIL B S SHIVAKUMAR D G S/0    D   G   SHIVAKUMAR,    

BHANUVALLI  POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

130 KAR/481/2008 JAMUNA     N D/0   NEELASHEKHARA  RAJU, 

OLD  BAMBOO BAZAR,     

HARIHAR,  DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT,  HARIHAR-  577   601

131 KAR/792/2008 SHRI. BASAVARAJ     S     N S/0   SARATHI  NINGAPPA,    

BANNIKODU   POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT,  

HARIHAR

132 KAR/1105/2008 DAYANANDA G P NO 184, 3RD MAIN  R.R.LAYOUT, 

GNANBHARATHI, BENGALURU, 

BENGALURU-  560056

133 KAR/3277/2008 SHWETHA C C/O SANTHOSH HIREMATH 

HAMSAGAR COMPOUND, 

HARIHAR, HARIHAR-  

134 KAR/3289/2008 LOKESH A S/O ANJANAPPA KONDAJJI POST,      

HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANGERE 

DIST, HARIHAR-  

135 KAR/3365/2008 PRAKASHA B S SARATHI POST HARIHARA TALUK,  

DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-  
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136 KAR/3381/2008 DODDAHALAPPA K S/O CHANNABASAPPA KULER 

KAMALAPUR POST,    HARJHARA 

TALUK, DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  577516

137 KAR/3391/2008 MALLIKARJUNA C N S/O NAGENDRAPPA SANKLIPURA,   

DULADHAHALLI POST, HARIHAR 

TALUK,   DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  

138 KAR/3401/2008 SARITHA M D/O MALLIKARJUNA G NO 105,   

1ST FLOOR,   OPP KANTHARAJ 

TRADING,  NADUVAL PETE,    

HARIHAR TALUK,    DAVANGER 

DIST, BANGALORE-  577601

139 KAR/3570/2008 NEELU B S D/O SEKHAR B U NO 236,   

HOSPETE BEEDI,   , HARIHARA 

TALUK, HARIHAR-  

140 KAR/3574/2008 SRIGOWRI T K D/O KOTTURESHWARAPPA  NO 

1295/2   1ST MAIN    9TH CROSS, 

VINOBHANAGAR,    DAVANGERE 

DIST, DAVANGERE-  

141 KAR/170/2009 YUVARAJA H D 

BASAVANAGOWDA H D

S/0  H   D  BASAVANAGOWDA, 

HALLIHAL VILLAGE, KOKKANUR  

POST,   HARIHAR  TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

142 KAR/761/2009 SANTHOSH B C'   BLOCK   4TH   CROSS 

VIDYANAGAR, HARIHAR , 

HARIHAR -  577601

143 KAR/782/2009 GOWDRA VIJAYAKUMAR AT & POST, KADATHI TALUK- 

HARAPANAHALLI, DISTRICT- 

DAVANAGERE, HARAPANAHALLI -  

144 KAR/1321/2009 SHRI. VEERANAGOWDA S/0  RUDRAGOUDA  PATIL,  ' 

ASHIRWAD,' 2ND MAIN,  16TH  

CROSS, RAJARAM COLONY,  

HARIHARA,   DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

145 KAR/2567/2009 HANUMANTARAJU 

CHANNAGOWDA

NADIHARALAHALLI  POST,  

RANEBENNUR TALUK, , HAVERI 

DISTRICT, , RANEBENNUR-  

146 KAR/2607/2009 PRAKASHA B C AT&POST- ELEHOLE TQ-

HARIHARA, DIST-DAVANAGERE, 

HARIHARA-  
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147 KAR/2696/2009 SRINIVASA A L S/O.   A  T  LAKSHMANA REDDY,  

'C' BLOCK, 13TH CROSS, , 

VIDYANAGAR, , HARIHAR-  

148 KAR/2781/2009 PRAVEEN KUMAR D A S/O  S, MURIGEPPA 

DEVARABELAKERE,POST, 

HARIHAR,TQ,DAVANAGERE,DISTR

ICT, HARIHARA-  

149 KAR/2783/2009 SAVITHRI L D/O. BHIMASA,  450, LADWA, , 

HARIHAR TALUK,   DAVANGERE 

DISTRICT, , HARIHAR-  

150 KAR/2809/2009 BALAJI SINGH P H S/O. GANESH SINGH,  2ND MAIN, 

6TH CROSS, , BENKINAGAR,  

HARIHAR POST, DAVANGERE 

DISTRICT, , HARIHAR-  

151 KAR/3064/2009 NAVEEN KUMAR S BEHIND RAILWAY STATION,  

HARIHAR, , DAVANGERE 

DISTRICT, , HARIHAR-  577602

152 KAR/3105/2009 HALESHAPPA A HOLE SIRIGERE POST,  HOLE 

SIRIGERE, , HARIHAR TALUK, 

DAVANGERE DISTRICT, , 

HARIHARA-  

153 KAR/843/2010 BHASKAR M M NEAR G.P. H.P. SCHOOL, 

KAVALETHU,  KUMARAPATNAM, , 

HAVERI DISTRICT, , RANEBENNUR-  

154 KAR/1276/2010 BASAVARAJA H G S/O  JAYADHAVAPPA  GUDMBER 

HULIGINAHOLE, YELEHOLE  

POST, HARIHAR TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

155 KAR/1395/2010 MAHADEVAIAH C G VADEYARA  BASAVAPURA G,  

BEVINAHALLI  POST, HARIHAR  

TALUK,  DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  

156 KAR/2828/2010 HUVAMMA H.K. BELADINGALU NILAYA 

MALLIKARJUNA BADAVANE , 

AMARAVATHI POST,  HARIHAR 

TALUK,  DAVANGERE DIST, 

HARIHAR-  

157 KAR/2851/2010 ARUN KUMAR B S/O  HALAPPA  B , ADVOCTE 

VIDYANAGARA  A  BLOCK  

HARIHAR, DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  
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158 KAR/2915/2010 BHAGYAJYOTHI M. KALAL D/O  MARUTHI  H  KALAL 

MARATA  STREET  HARIHAR, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  577601

159 KAR/3148/2010 SANTHOSH KUMAR A S S/O SOMASHEKHARAPPA R T 

HOLE - SIRIGERE AT POST, 

HARIHARA TALUK,  

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  

160 KAR/3381/2010 SIDDALINGASWAMY B M MARATH GALLI HARIHARA 

TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  577601

161 KAR/490/2011 UMESHA H MATHA  PITRU  KRUPA, 1ST MAIN  

4TH  CROSS,  A  BLOCK, VIDYA  

NAGAR  HARIHAR , DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

162 KAR/1803/2011 SHRI. GURURENUKA H M 5TH  MAIN  5TH  CROSS H S EXTN  

HARIHAR, DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

163 KAR/549/2012 MUREGAPPA.   S AT&POST: DEVARABELAKERE,  

HARIHAR TALUK, , DAVANGERE 

DISTRICT, , HARIHAR-  

164 KAR/1054/2012 PUSHPA   K    G K H B  COLONY NO  15, HARIHAR, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

165 KAR/2336/2012 PATEEL S P HOLESIRIGERE POST,  HARIHAR 

TALUK, , DAANGERE , HARIHAR-  

166 KAR/810/2013 CHANNAKESHAVASWAMY  

S

KENCHAMMA DEVI NILAYA',  

NEW MASJID ROAD, NEAR 

SHASTRI HOME, , OLD 

HARLAPURA, HARIHAR, 

DAVANGERE DISTRICT, , 

HARIHAR-  577602

167 KAR/2108/2013 BHAGEERATHI   G   H NO  11,   2ND  FLOOR  POOJA  

NILAYA H P C  COLONY  CHURCH  

ROAD  HARIHAR, DAVANAGERE  

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  

168 KAR/1126/2014 PRAVEEN SHASTRI ISMAIL SAB BLDG. VI TH CROSS, J 

C EXTN. , BEHIND AMBEDKAR 

HIGH SCHOOL,  HARIHAR-  577601
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169 KAR/1596/2014 MOHASIN KHAN CHINTHAMANI NAGAR GUTTUR 

POST, HARIHAR TQ. DAVANGERE 

DIST, HARIHAR-  577601

170 KAR/1613/2014 GUDDAPPA  K  C GULADAHALLI POST HARIHARA 

TQ,  DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHARA-  

171 KAR/312/2015 SHRI. RIYAZ AHAMED 1ST MAIN, IIND CROSS, JAI 

BHIMANAGAR, , HARIHAR TQ. 

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  

577601

172 KAR/474/2015 SHIVAKUMARA K KONDAJJI AT POST, HARIHARA 

TQ,  DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  

577589

173 KAR/2275/2015 SHRI. RAMESHA B C HOLE SIRGERE POST HARHAR TQ,  

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  

174 KAR/1082/2016 CHETHANA  N KEB COLONY, P B ROAD, 

GANAPATHI TEMPLE BACK SIDE, 

HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHAR-  577601

175 KAR/1885/2016 MALTESH  H S KONDAJJI NAGAPP APT. BEHIND 

KONDAJJI YAMAHA SHOW ROOM,  

OPP. CHURCH, P B ROAD,  

HARIHARA-  577601

176 KAR/454/2017 SHRI. MAHANTESH  N G HOLESIRIGERE HARIHARA TQ,  

DAVANGERE, HARIHARA-  

177 KAR/783/2017 HARISHA  N M AT LAKKASHETTIHALLI 

KAMALAPURA POST, HARIHARA 

TQ. & DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHARA-  577516

178 KAR/1929/2017 ANILKUMAR S 

YATTINAMANI

YATTINAMANI,  SARASHI  POST 

HARIHARA  TALUK, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  

179 KAR/1973/2017 GANESHA N T NAGENAHALLI  VILLAGE,  

HANAGAVADI  POST HARIHARA  

TALUK, DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  

180 KAR/2340/2017 NARENDRA Y P HALASABAALU (V) RAJANAHALLI 

(P), , HARIHARA-  577 601

181 KAR/2481/2017 SHRI. SAVITHRI D GUTTUR  POST HARIHARA  

TALUK, DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  
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182 KAR/2517/2017 MOINUDDIN N #  134,  5TH   MAIN  ,  6TH  CROSS, J  

C  EXTENSION  HARIHARA, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHARA-  577601

183 KAR/711/2019 SMT. KALAL ROOPA 

SHANKRAPPA

OPP: ST.MARY'S  CHURCH, BESIDE 

SAMAJA KALYANA OFFICE,  

VAGISH NAGARA , HARIHAR, 

HARIHAR-  577601

184 KAR/765/2019 SHRI. HEMAVATHI  K NEAR SRI CHOWDESHWARI 

TEMPLE, HARLAPURA,  

HARIHARA, DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHARA-  577602

185 KAR/1994/2019 SHRI. SHANMUKHACHARI C NEAR OF K E B OFFICE, BELLUDI 

(V), HARIHARA TQ,  DAVANGERE 

DIST,  HARIHARA-  

186 KAR/1995/2019 SHRI. RAJESH SUDHAKAR 

VERNEKAR

TEMPLE ROAD, IST CROSS, 

GOUDAR ONI,  HARIHARA TQ. & 

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHARA-  

577601

187 KAR/2239/2019 SHRI. MALATHESHA G N JIGALI (P) HARIHARA TQ,  

DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHARA-  

188 KAR/2280/2019 SHRI. JAGADEESHWARAIAH  

S HIREMATH

VAGEESH NAGAR, MURKAL 

COMPOUND, SRI SIDDESHWAR 

NILAYA, , 1ST MAIN, IIND CROSS, 

HARIHAR, DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHAR-  577601

189 KAR/2856/2019 SHRI. GEORGE CRUZVINU 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS, 

VIJAYANAGAR BADAVANE, 

HARIHARA, DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHARA-  577601

190 KAR/3009/2019 SHRI. RAGHU  H HALLIHALA HARIHARA  TALUK, 

DAVANAGERE  DISTRICT, 

HARIHAR-  

191 KAR/3360/2019 MANJUNATHA MUTTI HOLESIRIGERE POST, HARIHAR 

TQ,  DAVANGERE DIST,  HARIHAR-  

577516

192 KAR/312/2020 SHRI. REVANASIDDAPPA  I B DEETUR (V) GUTTUR (P), 

HARIHARA (T), DAVANGERE (D), 

HARIHAR-  577601

193 KAR/612/2021 SMT. RESHMA  S D/O SALEEM S MAHALINGAPPA 

LAYOUT BEHIND RAILWAY 

RUNNING ROOM 1ST MAIN 1ST 

CROSS HARIHARA DAVANAGERE 

DIST
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194 KAR/668/2021 SMT. VANAJAKSHI PATIL SHREE NANDI, # 211 E BLOCK, 

AMARAVATI HOUSING COLONY,  

HARIHAR,  HARIHARA-  577601

195 KAR/2081/2021 SHRI. TAIHIFOOZ ULLA 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS BEHIND ESI 

HOSPITAL GANDHI NAGARA 

HARIHARA DAVANAGERE  

196 KAR/3192/2021 SHRI. SHASHIKANTHA NO. 235, 1ST MAIN ROAD, 4TH 

CROSS ROAD,  J C LAYOUT, 

HARIHARA TQ. DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARIHARA-  577601

197 KAR/3363/2021 SMT. PUSHPA   A B PUSHPA A B. D/O BASAVARAJA A, 

ANJANEYA TEMPLE 

ROAD,KUMBALUR, HARIHARA 

TALUK,DAVANAGERE -577530

198 KAR/4516/2021 Smt. PRIYANKA V C/O.B.G.M COMPLEX, HOUSE NO. 

16219, 1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS, 

MAHJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, 

BESIDE RAILWAY STATION, 

HARIHARA, DAVANGERE DIST,  -  

577601

199 KAR/1224/2022 SMT. USHA C N D/O CHANDRAPPA NITTUVALLI, 

1380/12 MEAN 10TH CROSS,  

VINOBHA NAGAR, DEVAVARAJ 

ARAS LAYOUT,  DAVANGERE-  

577601

200 KAR/1276/2022 ARUNKUMARA C M HOLASIGERE POST, 

MALEBENNURU HOBALI 

BHANUVALLY, DAVANAGERE 

DISTRICT, HARIHAR-  577516

201 KAR/2690/2022 PUJARA BASAVARAJA S/O TELEGI YUVARAJAPPA  

TELIGI (P) HARAPANAHALLI (TQ.), 

VIJAYANAGARA DIST,  

HARAPANAHALLI-  583137

202 KAR/3187/2022 MANJUNATHA DODDAMANI 111, AK COLONY, UKKADAGATHRI 

HARIHARA(TQ), 

DAVANAGERE(DIST), -  581119

203 KAR/5377/2022 CHINMAY R KULKARNI 1ST MAIN ROAD, A BLOCK, 

VIDYANAGAR, HARIHARA 

DAVANGERE -577601

204 KAR/6075/2022 GERSHOM MARK 1ST MAIN, PUJAR EXTENSION, 

KODIYAL, KUMARAPATANNAM, 

RANEBENNUR(TQ), HAVERI(DIST)-  

581123
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205 KAR/1218/2023 CHANDRASHEKARA T 

HARLAPURA

#3161, KANAKADASA ROAD, 

MALEBENNUR,  HARIHARA(TQ), 

DAVANAGERE(DIST)-  577530

206 KAR/1999/2023 JYOTHI CHOUGLE S/O SHANKAR CHOUGLE, 111, OLD 

HARALAPURA, GUTTUR,  

HARIHARA TQ. & DAVANGERE, 

HARIHARA-  

207 KAR/2573/2023 ASHWINI H N NAGENDRA NILAYA NEAR 

CHOWDESHWARI TEMPLE, 

GUTTUR, HARIHARA, 

DAVANAGERE(DIST)-  577601

208 KAR/2949/2023 AZHARUDDIN A 5TH MAIN , 2ND CROSS, J C 

EXTENSION, HARIHARA(TQ), 

DAVANAGERE(DIST)-  577601

209 KAR/5531/2023 SOUMYA 5TH CROSS,  K.R.NAGARA, 

HARIHARA(TQ),  

DAVANAGERE(DIST), 

DAVANAGERE-  

210 KAR/5612/2023 KIRAN KUMAR B N #40,1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS, 

KESHAVANAGARA, PATEL 

BADAVANE, HARIHARA, 

DAVANAGERE-  577601

211 KAR/3199/2024 KRISHNAKANTH A M #133, NEAR VIRAKATH MATHA 

KUMBARA ONI , HARIHARA(TQ), 

DAVANAGERE(DIST)-  577601

212 KAR/4807/2024 SUMA N NEAR LINGESHWARA TEMPLE 

OLD BARAMPURA, HARIHARA, 

DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-  

577601
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